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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P 0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: 703-560~-0058

N

IV.*
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) 171 y

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ Aguyra/ oo

VLU

Last Middle First

Current Address 4Qf Nouupn P Kegaww TIP#n Vidwaw 31

IOV SIS T

Date of Birth fj5/ 129 gﬁiﬁf Place of Birth (Ad [dn  Yietrin,

Previous Occupation(before 1975) Coline @liLi,éi,jkrhca ad 0cddm
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates
LENGHT (Number of years in Camp)

:From%m (AZ 20T Tan, Ko (G RT

[f Y. 7 M. ¢4 D
TRen/ var/ WHpn/ = 326 7/06

Name

SPONSOR'S NAME:

7 Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship

HUU N NHAM .

+
‘
1

I1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
mast do so.

Date Prepared : (o d— 20 (‘??f?
#

: of tihe



arr DTAVIT OF RELATICNGSHIP PAGE 2 -

SETTICN ITI
NAME and AXA PLACE/DATZ of BIFTH Present Location/Addres
(if xnown) (if known)
T Fatrer D gl

Your Mother Ko A

Scouse ok ce

Liz- i11 veur CThilcrer {(living, decezsec or missing; blood, ster, helf & adooted)

NANE arnm sML Sex Place/Dare of Birth Present Location/Address
{if urown) (if known)
Lizv ALl vour Zrotherz znd Sisters (living, deceased or missing; blcod, step,half or adcred
A = >3 *

TEME zrg LKA Sex Plzce/Date of Birth Fresent Location/Adcres:
i knovn) (if kmown)

SETTION VI Additions/Explanations

I ion in this staterment is true to the best of mv knowledge, and

L SWEZT TrneT Trne 1nic
I

z rmatico
uncsrstr .o trat any false statement could jeopardize my immigration status 1n’;jj/0nlteo Stezz

/L(AM-/ A Mk m./t\/ Subscrited and swo /j((eiore this
‘,'(-.. < 3 b
,_ Zeal cary N\ day cf 01989

4 et
PN SJ..::..;CILA}A ES‘ SEP
Com ey e I ENE S PN !
Stenu or feal of Nctary 19 .

NOTARIAL SEAL
JCSEPH C. HOLZWARTH, 1H, NOTARY PUBLIC
LANCASTER, LANCASTIR COUNTY, PA
MY COMMISSICN EXPIRES FEBRUARY 12, 1990

turé, of Vo ry Duollc

n edvires:

nzms end sigraturs ¢ ezgency reoresertative who essisted in precarirg this Affidavit:



f{OIVGIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINE-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples: e e
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

ol okok d ok ok dkk kK

IAME (Ten NG g B/ Cos ( TRUC
Last {(Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
)ATE, PLA Movs Lo 2d [ G2
‘Nam, noi Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year /(Nam)
_ 3EX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): v Female (Nu):
ARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): v/ Mlarried (Co lap gia dinh):

Tink trang gia dinh):

.DDRESS IN VIETNAM

: . 47 NECVYER i KEBWE Q] J7PKHCY
Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) ' ?

OLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _/ No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 4£//& /97 To (Den): E ’ -
[ /
LACE OF RE-EDUCATION: YU AR Ptrodc
AMP (Trai tu)
ROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : il )eo j%ﬁ» ve 45/120 o5
S 7 v
ODUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): /] , ¢
N ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac}: O slonel
N GOVERNMENT /Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): Ahee/ &z Lervec
(55 & ‘Date (nam): "—f{/‘}mi/lf—
PPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):

IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong): /

JMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (S0 nguoi di theo): Il
{(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti-:

AILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): ¥p NGuvysas parz KEANWG o |

LIP (Feam
AME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
TRk i e/ N errn”

v

.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=-Ky): Yes (co): V4 No (Xhong):

SLATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan zai VN): e

AME & SIGNATURE: 1) W M s

JDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT HUU N NHAM

fen, Chu ky, Dia chil va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) _
ATE: Copd— Ao [TFY

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

e,
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"HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0O.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-063S
TELEPHONE: (703)-998-7850

ASSOCIATION OF VlE?WﬂMEQF TOL}Y'CQL PRESONERS' FAMILY
HOY Gla-Dint Tu nhin Cag-Tao Vietnam

Ylﬁmmﬁg POLTTICAL PRISOMERS! DAIA {DUT OF CAMP)
Phieu dd kien danh cho Ty nhan Ldl Tao ¥l b3 guyc il

L.FYLL HAME OF HIFORNMI(“I PRQVIDER: (Last,) {First) -(Hildle)

1én g ngudl cung cdp dif kidn:
we it $77 61%
Z.NATURIZAT]JON CERT ALIEN 8 HUU N, ﬁHAM A
b €C Qubc tich/Thé Thudng tru:

3.PRESEH NJDRFSS PHONE #:
Dfa chi hign tal & So oI

ALRELATIONSHIP: —_—
Lién he gla.dinh (voi td nhian Cii tao): 7 A< 4“*"’(
5.FULL NAHE OF EX.POLITICAL PRISONER: s NEGLrEL CEAG

Tén,Ho Cyu tis Cai Tao:

.. - ) ro g .
6.OME AND PLACE OF BIRTI: (Mo/Date/¥r)  prov, L2 (492G  CEhe Lens Viekp/ o
Thang/tigdy/Nam vi N8i sinh:

7.POSITION/RANK/MDSS, (Before 4/75) Chlui of Cerwee . Colore

Chic vu/Cap bic/Sh quan {Trude 4/75) :

-~ vy,

8.LAST POSITION/UNIT OF SERVICE: &#M g Clwey Lo R

€0’ quan/Ddn vj phyc vu sau cing: J ¢ J
9_MONTI/DATE/YEAR ARRESTED: . — -

Thdng/tgdy/Ham b glam glu ?4‘ e 1E -4 24
10.MO/DATE/ YR OUT OF, CANP: P

Thdng/Ngdy/Ham dugc tha: (MG cb,Xin dinh kém | bin Photo Gidy Tra Ty do) fﬁm Lo/

11.PRESENT MATLING ADDRESS OF EX.P/PRISONER IN VH: . o C g cfned !
Dia chl 171 hign t3i val Cyu Li nhan tal wi: G § NGesggén Pril KA Y Prstne
T/7 BT

LIST Pttt RAME/DODAPOB OF EX.P/PRISOHER'S i!~ﬂ'~lQU\TE_ FA!:’!!LY .& tiOT!!ER/FMNER:
Tén, Mo/ tigdy /thg/ndm sinhk & Hdi sinh Gladinh Cuu T4 nbdn k¥ ca Cha/Me rudt:

13,AVE YOU SUBMITTED TME APPLICATION FOR FAMILY RE-UNIFICATION ? - GUT
/83 co nbp ddn xin DO Ty GIA DI cbua’
IF YOU HAVE [Heu da)
a. ODP/BANGKOK 1V # {S&' IV hb sd Doan Tl) cua 00P/BKX)

b, DATE OF tIOHCE APPPO'ML FROM T-171% I?!S/FORH
Naay cip mg ban thudn NHM‘ CAlH trong miu 1-171:{Ndu cd,Xin kém mdt
bin photo mdu 1-171)

' T N U fﬂ"
COMENI/RECOMAENDATIONS: 43 ' Lo Juinioes e 47
ki&n/C¥ ngni: }%(c..i(, , ;}\ v [ s / / §

7
F Y
P v A Lap S
SILRATURL OF G, reeJi0Eg
Cid ky ¢ha nudi didn Phitu,
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Nei smh
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Hnited States Army

Duartermaster Schonl
Fort Lee, Hirginia

N

for successful completion of the

ASSOCIATE QUARTERMASTER OFFICER CAREER COURSE

this

Aiploma

ig amarded to CPT NGUYEN CONG TRUC

pursuant to authority granted by Bepartment of the Army

Given at Hort Lee, Virginia this_ et day of DECEMBER _ , 1086

TRAINING PERIOD: 7 November 1960 - 8 March 1961

Golonel, @M, Assistan%&nmmanhant fajor Beneral, AHA. Codfimardant

QMFL FORM 1081
MAK T3



United States Army Logistics Management College (ALMC)

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT
Of Courses Completed By

NGUYEN C. TRUC

Course Course . Dates of Attendance Course
Number Course Title Length From To Grade
67-1 |Army Logistics Management 11 wks | 7 Sep 66 22 Nov 66 SAT
72-2 }jArmy Integrated Materiel Systems 6 wks | 2 Nov 71 15 Dec 71 B
See reverse side for information on American Council REGISTRAR’S CERTIFICATION: This copy
on Education evaluations/credit recommendations for of the student’s record becomes an official tran-
ALMC courses. script when signed and sealed by the Registrar.

ey Moar 88" " F. WILLIAM KNIG SO nvov S8

Registrar (Datc)




¥

Ay

American Council on Education Evaluations of ALMC Courses

The American Council on Education (ACE) regularly makes onsite visits to the campus of the U.S. Army Logistics Management College (ALMC) to evaluate
courses and make credit recommendations. The evaluation team is composed of a representative from ACE and three professors from three different civilian
colleges or universities. Before making recommendations, the team conducls an intensive review of course materials, references, examinations, faculty
qualifications, methods of instruction, and student qualifications. .

The credit recommendations for ALMC courses can be found in the latest edition of the ACE Guide to the Evaluation of Educational Experiences in the Armed
Services. For your convenience, a summary of ALMC course credit recommendations is enclosed.

Should you wish to discuss credit for ALMC courses, please contact Dr. George R. Partin, Director, Educational Technology, U.S. Army Logistics Management
College, Fort Lee, Virginia 23801-6057, tclephone {,804) 734-1091.
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P , ODP CHECK FORM

Date: L‘L (X(f/f,q

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: N@Wj}i C f))/]‘/!“% %“}
Uy .
Date of Birth: : ——t — ~
Address in VN __6:3@7'//2/ %W’[ M‘ P%%Q’I)!ﬁ Egeﬂéh\/ﬁ
) HClMnh LO(J/(/]T

Spouse Name: .
Number of Accompanying Relatives: dé}ﬁ@fﬂéﬁ

Reeducation Time: i, Years Months Days

IV § NELHA
vEWL # x [y [q 7)) S 17/ X 1N

1A

I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List $#

Sponsor:

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

\-—-I—"""‘"—.——-—-——
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARUNGTON, VA 22205-0635 IVH:_ 2@ Fodk
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL.#: o0, 09—
1-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM N UV ER CoN G TRUC
Last Middle First
P
Current Address: QS’/!?/ Mow‘ag.,\ K %N PY¥. @a.lv TP ¥yem .
U 1
Date of Birth: . Place of Birth:

Previous Occupation {before 1975) Col.
(Rauk & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From DE) ICTX To oy Jo ke ] LS
- 7 ' 7 7
. Years: 10 Months: Days:

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: FAMILIES OF VIETNAMPSE

POLTTICAT W ASSOC:
PO. 5439

ARLINGTON, VA 222150635
Address and Telephone Number

k. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTAKNCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the aspplicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form 1I-130 must do so.




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATTONSHIP
PA.

10

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)}

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:__ 20 F ook
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . #:
I-171%#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIEINAM Nguuen Conp Tanace.
Lﬁsw Middge First
Current Address: l [ l d:z'—.& 0 C&n“ﬂ H—mAn &KL, 1Hem
! : 37 ’
Date of Birth: N/A Place of Birth: V N

Previous Occupation (before 1975) COLONEL { 1S Tagimee )
(Rank & Position) N~ T 7

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From  O(f ¢ Ja¢c  To ol [ay lss
1 —— 9
) Years: Months: Days:

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: FVPPHA

Name

Address and Telephone Number

L. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IKS Form I-130 must do so.




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

'NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



ODP CHECK FORM

pate: /?{9

ToO: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

AT A
Name : hpd Wf\ C’&U% T\,{pﬁ
Date of Birth: :

Address in VN ”? duﬁﬁ@ @&M H@%f Cgllz(ﬂ;\ f?

Spouse Name:

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

(s Maine

Reeducation Time: _[( Years Months Days
v 4 Q@?MS)
VEWL #
/ / I1-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.
AL Al

/\)f 3’}3; \ )
e Special List #

Sponsor:

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

J
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)
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QUARTERMASTER VETERANS MUTUAL ASSISTANCE ASSOCIATION

2516 Willow Street Pike
Willow Street Pa 17584
Phone 717-464-3423

Ho so cua

PHIEU GOI

.So luong

September 21 1989

Nguoi bao-tro va dia-chi

1-Nguyen cong Truc
2-Nguyen tan Bo
3-Nguyen huu Lac
L-Hoang van Yen

5-Do dang Phuoc
6-Vu xuan Thu
7-Dinh van Lai
8-Nguyen Thoan
9-Bui huy Thieu
10-Lam kim Trung
11-Hua kim Cao

12 Buil quang Trat

NOi nharlo-

2

2

Hoil Gia-dinh Tu nhan Chinh tri Viet nam

"Ho s0 - Luu

-Tran van Nhan 6324 Regent st.
Phil.Pa 19343

-Nguyen tan Loi 1290 Darryton st.
S.Jose Ca 95121

-Pham ngoc Hai 10.000 W.95th st.
Overland Park KS 66212

-Hoang trong Son 936 Marview Ave
Los Angeles Ca 90012

1097 Yorkshire Dr
Hanover Park IL 60103

-Do tan Tanm "

-Do tan Tam

-Dinh huynh Hung 5095 Bougainville Dr
S.Jose Ca 95111

-Nham ngoc Huu 2516 Willow st Pike
Willow Street Pa 17584

-Nham ngoc Huu "

-Nham ngoc Huu "

-Nham ngoc Huu "

~-Bui kim Nga 9002 Caroussel In
Houston Tx 77080

Hoi-truong

O oo b

Nham ngoc Huu




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO 80X 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

I

IV'#

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.. §
" (Two Copies) .
I-171 : Y

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly"
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ W50 YF 4/ CoON- G YRuc

Last Middle First

Current Address Q¢ Wouupn P, gyt  T70kth  Vidwow 31

Date of Birth fyp/ Lo /6.},(4’ Place of Birth (L [dn  # edniPr.

Previous Occupation(befcre 1975) @,Qé)\.w,c @,4‘%'{ };L Service ab OCcdm
(Rank & Position) i

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates :

.meﬁﬁiigzcjb%%,gd§mﬂ'
LENGHT (Number of years in Camp) (; D

L4

. Ya ) M.
SPONSOR'S NAME: TRen! VA WNHpn/ = 324 7016

Name

VoAaudless & lelepnone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship

HUU N NHAM

Fa b A

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),"
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared : M Lo (4?'!7



. AFFIZAVIT OF RELATIONSEIP PAGE 2
: SECTION III:
NAME znd AKA PLACE/DATE of BIFTH Present Location/Addres.
' (if known} (if known)
Voo Father < v Dol
Your Mother Ao L
Ster-rather
Stez-Mother
Spcuse P e ce

fzzzls);. .zcels) of Marriage(s) and/or Divorce(s)

Lizt iLL wvour Chilcrern {(living, decezsed or missing; dlcod, ster, helf & adcoted)

: N oano ARA Sex Place/Dare of Birth Present Location/Address
: (if wnown) (if known)

Lizt ALL vour Brothers znc Sisters (living. deceased or missing; blcod, step,half or adecrted)

Place/Date of Birth Present Location/Addres
(i f i own, (if known)

oo
i
A
3}
3
@]
2}
D
P

STCTION VI Additions/Explanations

1 sozar trat the infermaiion in this staterent is true to the best of my knowledge, and
uncsrsi o that any false statement could “eopardize my immigration status in the United Staze

: /L/)A,f / N/ A/Aﬁ,m\ / Subscrited ard sworn efore fe this
Yoy <1"natul SEP /1989 /19
/

Steny or Seal 01 Notary

. T T T e e 7z
: - i | NCTARIAL SEAL 3 27o0f/N pli
: - . VIGUTRY G HOLZWARTH, 1, NOTaRY BUBLIC aturé/ol [Nofary Fil- ?

LANCASTER, LANCASTIR COUNTY, PA

MY COMMISSICN EXPIRES FEBRUARY 12, 1997 My C r eXvires:

Nziis end sigraturs ¢f zgency represertiaetive who assisted in preparing this Afficdavit:



-HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-90635S
TELEPHONE: (703)-998-7850

>

ASSOCIATION OF ¥ [ETHAUESE FOLJTICAL PRISOUERS' FAMILY.
Y4 _Gla-Dinh Tu shin €3;-1ag Vietnam :

YJFTNAH: . POLITICAL PRISUNMERS. DAIA {OMT OF CAMP)
Phieu ad kien danit cho tu ntan Ll 190 ¥l va guxe nd

1.FULL NAME OF IMFORMATION PRUVIDER:  {Last,) {First) - (Hiidle)
Tén Mg ngudt cung cdp dU kién: 77 614
nve (f 7
2.MATURIZATJON CERT /AULEN § HUU N NHAM el
Sb €C Qube tich/Thd Thudhg tru:

3.PRESEN} ADDRESS & PHONE #:

Dfa ch{ hien tal & SO OT:
& RELATIGUSHIP: ) R —
uén hé gla.dinh {vdi ti nhan C3l tao): FRA L K
5.FULL NAHE OF EX,POLITICAL PRISONER:  J¢) . oo NGVTEL COAE

Tén,Ho Cyu ti cai Tao:

23 A .
6.DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTI: (Mo/DatesVr) oV, di (929G Ctre Low V¥ @
Thang/ligay/Nam vi Hdi sinh:

7.POSITION/RAUK/MOSH, (Before 4/75) Chiiej I (eriee . Cotlor e
Chde vp/Cap bic/Sh qudn {Trude 4/75) : !
, , 4 75
8.LAST POSITION/UHIT OF SERVICE: &ﬁﬁu . Qm%( Swar Lo @o lem
Co quan/Ddn vj phuc vu sau clng: ’

9. MOHTI/DATE/YEAR ARRESTED: : ) i 9y
Thing/llgy/tam b| giam giu: }?/h re 18D

10. NOIDMEIYR OuT OF CAMP: o
Thang/Ngay/tEm duoc tha:{tdu o Xin dinh kém § bin Photo Glay Tra Iu do) 57*&3/ Lo 12V

11 PRESENE MAILING ADDRESS OF EX.P/PRISOHER IN YN s A hed
Dla chi I/1 nign tai vol Cyu L4 nbdn L4l Wik @ Nge: o &n Fric K1 & hufre
o 7/ BTl
LIST FULL HAME/OOBAPOB OF FX.P/PRISOHER'S IFMOIATE FAMILY ‘l HOTHER/FATHER:
16n,1lp/Hgdy/thg/ndm sinh & NI sinh Giadinh Cuu TU nhidn k& c3 ChasMe rudt:

13, HAVE YOU SUBMLTTED THE APPLICATION FOR FAMILY RE-UNIFICATION ? Yo G
"6/B3 co nbp udn xin DO TY GIA DI chua"
I¥ YOU HAVE (Heu da)
a. OUP/BANGKOK 1Y # {5¢" 1V ub sd Duin w cisa ODP/BIK)

b. DATE OF HOHCE APFPROVAL FROM 1. {71 INS/FORM
l'zay cip !hmg ban thudn Nu,\r’ CAlIL trong miu 1-171:(Héu cod, Xin kom ndt
bin photo miu i-171)

o U

COUMENT/RECOMIEHDAT [ONS: - ve fuon un‘oﬂ%—
§ kiEn/LY ngni: j&@f-{. s Grive / 5

/(/{fw,%/ w. AL éZZA\/
SH;mlUH OF (G, P RQ7I08R
Cid ky cha nzi8i didn Phidy,




INTAKE FORM (Two Copies. S e s
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

* kg ok odkok Kok ok Kk

AME (Ten N g B CONS , TRuC ,
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First {(Ten goli)

ATE, PLA MOvsyn L . L [ 522

Nam, noi Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year /(Nam)

X {Nam hay Nu) : Male (Namj: v Female (Nu):

ARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh):

Tinh trang gia dinh):

JDRESS IN VIETNAM

: _ VIET g7 NEVIEAR P K&EBwe Q] 7P K}
dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 4

JLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) 7 No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): A//& /9" To (Den): gk ’
' / / / 7
JACE OF RE-EDUCATION:

. Yubhs PHeoc
\WMP  (Trail tu)

WFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

ﬂUIQA%a?fﬂwﬂh~ My 4‘i/ll{h057?
JUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): % ==

» 7 . 4 - T8 2
I ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): Ciloned
I GOVERNMENT {Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): A4 e e
(55K ate (nam) : —

’PLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da c¢o nap don cho ODP): Yes {Co):
IV Number (So ho _so):

No (Khong): /

JMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoli di theo): ...
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghl ben sau vol day du chi ti:

<ILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tail VN): yp NGy g gas PaT KA o1
L]P [FLsr

ME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
TRA _iar/ N/
g Tlg. Tt b

174

.§. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): Z No (Xhong):
:LATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): T a2l
ME & SIGNATURE: ___ Lo . )l nns

)DRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

HUU N NHAM
Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) 2516 Willow Street Pike

Willow Street, PA 17204
TE: Lont— 20 (795
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

‘en, Chu ky,




Page 2

S . NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLITCANT (PA) Me~v &0 Cows— TRIC.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT’ACCOMPANYINGsRELATIVES DATE COF BIRTH| RELATIQNSHIP T¢

DA

‘OL&x{

SEPTNDENT'S ADDRESS (i7 different from above!

(WA

CODITIONAL INFCORMATTION



United States Army

@uartermaster Schonl
Fuort Lee, Wirginia

N

for successful completion of the

ASSOCIATE QUARTERMASTER OFFICER CAREER COURSE

Biploma

ig amarded tn CPT NGUYEN CONG TRUC

pursuant fo authority granted by Bepartment of the Army

@iven at Fort Lee, Wirginia this__ams 4t Dday of DECEMBER __, 14 86
TRAINING PERIOD: 7 November 1960 - 8 March 1961

oure romst tos Golmel, OM, Assmtan%nmmanhant - Major égmm[, ABA, (ﬂnﬁ{mat!hant

MAR 73




" CONG HOA XA HOI CHO NGHIA VIET NAM
WW”‘ . 'Bge L{p -—Tt,r o — Haoh Phie

TAM THAY THE ‘KHATI SANH
L, Al s

- Ho, t!n difa trd
’l“rm hay gn -

T\guy thing ngm smh

o — =
.»..Ns:ri sioh M
5 N . .

“Ihanh phlln ¥ hoin cinb gia dioh , —

g tén tudi .
Quﬁc t;ch ngu-b-i cha

Ngh# nghitp _
(b3 & -
 Hotén tudi ¢

| _Ngh? nghigp
Ch6 &

¢

o Xin cam doan cic It khai noi bén L2 lich nay diing sy thfit téi xin }man & R
Iv s!oun chju. trich whi;m teirGe phip lugt ndu cé khai gian, xin co quan. ehlah quyﬁn; o
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Thi-kAnh XXX, quyér dinn vha s¢ . 3_) DD/ BITY
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- Theo thong 1 88 965 -BCA TT ngdy - 5- 126 cua T4 1M
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03 _nidm _tg.p tru.ng;.,ca:, tao
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I

*\W

Bi“dzrbc giam dn _ Bs,congtdab . nim

Nay v cvr tréf wi J,LLB__Dlngnng, rang ,__qugn-,l ,-,T‘i‘
Nhin xér gvd trinh ci 130 Da xac dinh ro t91 104 cn}u su' cai Jtgo -

Lao dong co co gan

£3°1 b; ting in 01, Bn, cdnz *hinh -r_..‘.._QB_ - pEm - O

&&g.m_;
. thiny

1o chi i4nh
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AN &
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United States Army Logistics Management College (ALMC)

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT
Of Courses Completed By

NGUYEN C. TRUC

Course Course . Dates of Attendance Course
Nomber Course Title Length “From To Grade
67-1 |Army Logistics Management 11 wks. | 7 Sep 66 22 Nov '66 SAT

72-2 |Army Integrated Materiel Systems 6 wks | 2 Nov 71 15 Dec 71 B
See reverse side for information on American Council REGISTRAR’S CERTIFICATION: This copy
on Education evaluations/credit recommendations for of the student’s record becomes an official tran-
ALMC courses. script when signed and sealed by the Registrar.
XMC Form 256 % -
(Rev) Mar 88 : F. WILLIAM KNIGHT /0 wov &5

Registrar (Date)



American Council on Education Evaluations of ALMC Courses

The American Council on Education (ACE) regularly makes onsite visits to the campus of the U.S. Army Logistics Management College (ALMC) to evaluate
courses and make credit recommendations. The evaluation tcam is composed of a representative from ACE and three professors from three different civilian
coulallc‘%cs or universities. Bcefore making recommendations, the team conducts an intensive review of course maternals, references, examinations, faculty
qualifications, methods of instruction, and studcnt qualifications. .

The credit recommendations for ALMC courses can be found in the latest edition of the ACE Guide to the Evaluation of Educational Expericaces in the Armed
Services. For your convenience, a summary of ALMC course credit recommendations is enclosed.

Should you wish to discuss credit for ALMC courses, please contact Dr. George R. Partin, Director, Educational Technology, U.S. Army Logistics Management
College, Fort Lee, Virginia 23801-6057, telephone (804) 734-1091.



L1 aa ot R ealiE my vIET ra
FATLIZS COF VIST'ANS53 i(LilTICAL PRIS(TE ASSOCIATIC:
F.0.BOX 5435, ARLIGTON, VA 22205-0635 :
~ TELIPE0OUE ; 703-5%0-0058 F

- -

IV. F C207008
PCLITT CAL PuJ 0¥, Nadl STRATICH PORY.VeWb. f# I
(Twe Copies) I-171 . x

The purpose ¢f this form is tc identify perscus whe are or were Yorrerly

intericd in re-educstion carps in Vietnam, so t.-et eligibility fer U.s.
ad~iszaic:. vis the Orderly Departure Pregrsm cau be estsblished.

- . P o 3
1. AFRLIBSA T I VIZT, ¥ , MeTEe [+ TG
Last 1dddle First

3 : : SIS e 3 - . 7 ...
Qurrent Address : il7 Chaunk Wuz Strect, Phuidnz 4, Juen o Therh Pho B Chi lint

Dete of Birth : 22 Woverber 12y FPlece of Birth . CHGLLY

Previcus Cecupstion (btefere 1Y75): Cclonel jChief of Branck st (ffice of Chief
(26 snd Fositicn) (usrtermaster - aRLN

. TIME SPZ'T 17 A-EXCATICN CAT  Detes: Frem 15 Jume 1475 To (4 Janusry 1885

. e -, .
oy lenths o (< Ueys ¢ _1Y

——————

+ 12 menths under resicnel strictdy cornircl.

ra? A —
3. S0 G NLE NEYIEN (ONK HOoA
S eme
N PP . ;
Ajdl‘ﬁ*»a end Zelephone ‘umber |
4. UAUI3 (F LELATIVLG/AC.UAI 'TACCES I I95 U.S.
Na—e, Address and Telenhene umber Kelaticnship

:

If you are ¢ligible to file for the gpplicent wideir Catizory I of the (I eriioris

ard Yeve not filed an APPiZovii of ..cletionship {(Sliv. JoU aee ....cv....g‘w e e s
"1z2, peraz.s 1o ire U.Z.o who are elizitle 4o potitlen for relalives in Victnem o

U Pr= T-130 et do o=sc.

-, - SO T
e s A bhvedll o

—— ———————— —— s o R ee e —



€1 GIA-ni™ W} reerfiTe T VITT-UA PLO. BOX 5435 ARLIVSIUT. VA. 22205-0435

_ Titaiz m.n (Wc Cories) ,
¥A o Ve ol LpcE T AR
J - h Y -~ : \ - , -,
FAZ (Ten Tu nhan) ey i’ ) 7.6
Last (Ten Fp) Viddle (Giua) First (Teu ggi)
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e, oAl sink) Yonth (Theng) Day (¥za)) Year (I%Em)

m -~
4
.
P )
B
4
ry
']
.
£
Nt
-

Vale (Vam X Fergle (I!\'})
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) % —
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g ’ ,“ - - z N ~4 .
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-
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A
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ICCTTITAS Gty VIET'AM

A S
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}ﬁx Gra shm ﬁ\mf a&iﬂa TR VIET taM
PAMILLES OF VIR MGESE'PQLI TLGAL PRISONEHS ASSOCIATION . K
- ¥I5.90% 5493 IRETWCTON, Va 222050635
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